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VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

  Our File No: CD/III24090248/TUA3Q2
Date: 11/02/2025

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: D23MFL0002582_01
Claimant Vehicle
No : SNH3996Z Insured Vehicle No : SLQ8159S

Date of Loss: 14/09/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MFL2024D0010736

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SNH3996Z

Make & Model: HYUNDAI CN7 AVANTE 1.6, 1.6 DOHC CVT
S/R (A) Engine No: G4FMNU178274

Reg. Date: 26/10/2022 (Man. Year: 2022) Chassis No: KMHLN41ETNU322568
Colour: Grey Odometer: 35887 km
Engine Capacity: 1598 cc
Market Value/New Car
Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R17
Front Left Side: Kumho  6 mm Rear Left Side: Kumho  6 mm
Front Right Side: Kumho  6 mm Rear Right Side: Kumho  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 6,278.40 2,176.80 4,101.60 65.33
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 5,510.00 2,110.00 3,400.00 61.71
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

   
Gross Total (S$) 11,788.40 4,286.80 7,501.60 63.64

+ GST 9.00/9.00% (S$) 1,060.96 385.81 675.15 63.64
   

Nett Amount (S$) 12,849.36 4,672.61 8,176.75 63.64
   

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S$80.00/day) (S$) 320.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.18

    
Nett Liability (S$) 4,994.79  

   

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 17/09/2024

Date Inspected: 17/09/2024 Inspected At:
Komoco Motors Pte Ltd (HQ)
253 ALEXANDRA ROAD, #01-01
Singapore 159936

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID   Manager: NA MENG YAN
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Nov 2024)
Parts: 143 HYUNDAI CN7 AVANTE 1.6 1.6 DOHC CVT S/R (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SNH3996Z)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 10 *BUMPER CLIP Necessary 20.00 FL *20.00 FL
2 1 *COVER -FR BUMPER Repair 605.00 FL *- FL
3 1 *LIP -FRONT BUMPER Not Necessary 53.00 FL *- FL
4 1 *PANEL ASSY -FENDER LH Bent 1,418.00 FL *1,418.00 FL
5 1 *INSULATOR-FENDER LH Not Necessary 45.00 FL *- FL
6 1 *PANEL ASSY -FNDR APRON LH Not Necessary 757.00 FL *- FL
7 1 *GUARD ASSY-FRONT WHEEL LH Necessary 95.00 FL *95.00 FL
8 1 *WHEEL ASSY ,ALUMINIUM (17) Cut 942.00 FL *942.00 FL
9 1 *VALVE -TPMS Necessary 221.00 FL *221.00 FL
10 1 *LAMP ASSY -HEAD LH Not Necessary 3,642.00 FL *- FL
11 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 40.00 FS *20.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 7,838.00 2,716.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$) 1,559.60 539.20

 
Total Parts (S$) 6,278.40 2,176.80

 
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 TO CARRY OUT ACCIDENT BODY REPAIR -FRT BUMPER /LH SIDE

FENDER/LH FENDER APRON
New 2,400.00 960.00

2 COMPLETE PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS -FRT
BUMPER /LIP BUMPER /LH SIDE FENDER /LH FENDER APRON

New 1,800.00 720.00

3 TO R&I SIDE PANEL LH TO FACILITATE REPAIR New 840.00 0.00
4 TO REALIGN HEADLAMP AFTER ACIDENT REPAIR New 40.00 0.00
5 TO RENEW FRT LH WHEEL RIM New 100.00 100.00
6 TO PERFORM 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 150.00 150.00
7 TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR New 180.00 180.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 5,510.00 2,110.00
 

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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